
Ankeny MS xc meet Girls A

DMACC xc course - Ankeny, IA

Sep. 22, 2025

70s and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 22, 2025 5:19 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SP

  1 Valley                   41    3    4    5   13   16   17   25  13:21.1  0:57
  2 Waukee Northwest         75    6   10   11   14   34   37   45  13:46.6  1:41
  3 Waukee                   77    1    2   22   24   28   46   50  13:49.5  2:10
  4 Ankeny                   85    7    8   18   23   29   55   66  14:01.0  1:31
  5 Urbandale               135    9   15   33   38   40   62   64  14:27.6  1:41
  6 Southeast Polk          154   12   19   32   44   47   48   58  14:38.3  1:46
  7 Roosevelt               172   21   27   30   42   52   53   56  14:55.9  0:59
  8 Johnston                187   26   35   36   41   49   54   59  15:04.2  0:39
  9 Dowling                 202   20   31   39   51   61   67       15:10.1  1:44
 10 Norwalk                 300   43   60   63   65   69   73   76  16:02.7  1:38
 11 Ankeny Centennial       338   57   68   70   71   72   74   75  16:37.3  1:21

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Valley
    3  Emma Weih, 8             12:50.1  
    4  Lily Udey, 8             13:11.6  
    5  Kinley Kresser, 8        13:15.1  
   13  Jocelyn Perrigo, 8       13:41.3  
   16  Penelope Laehn, 8        13:47.2  
   17  Ember LeLaCheur, 7       13:57.4  
   25  Logan Schlichte, 7       14:36.3  
Total Time = 1:06:45.3     Total Places = 41

2. Waukee Northwest
    6  Francesca Bisanti, 8     13:16.9  
   10  Ellie Mueller, 8         13:27.8  
   11  Brynlie Aldrich, 8       13:28.2  
   14  Campbell Jacobs, 8       13:42.1  
   34  Kaylee Dodd, 8           14:57.9  
   37  Jensen Pleak, 8          15:05.3  
   45  Madeline Tuyls, 8        15:14.5  
Total Time = 1:08:52.9     Total Places = 75

https://onlineraceresults.com/
https://onlineraceresults.com/


3. Waukee
    1  Lauren Harkins, 8        12:35.6  
    2  Maddy Swaim, 8           12:45.7  
   22  Ava Khoo, 8              14:29.2  
   24  Elizabeth Danner, 8      14:31.0  
   28  Eva Brudtkuhl, 8         14:45.9  
   46  Madi Riley, 8            15:18.1  
   50  Saydie Burrier, 8        15:26.3  
Total Time = 1:09:07.4     Total Places = 77

4. Ankeny
    7  Peyton Anderson, 8       13:17.9  
    8  Mia Heim, 8              13:18.2  
   18  Maria Owen, 8            14:10.2  
   23  Aubrey Young, 8          14:29.4  
   29  Piper Conklin, 8         14:49.0  
   55  Mary Johnson, 8          15:32.1  
   66  Astrid Pottratz, 8       16:07.1  
Total Time = 1:10:04.7     Total Places = 85

5. Urbandale
    9  Addison Kent, 7          13:26.0  
   15  Gwen Shawda, 7           13:42.4  
   33  Josie Moen, 7            14:56.2  
   38  Dakota McKay, 7          15:05.7  
   40  Azalea Van Steenhuyse, 8 15:07.5  
   62  Adele Seeger, 8          16:05.7  
   64  Ava Ibrahim, 8           16:06.6  
Total Time = 1:12:17.8     Total Places = 135

6. Southeast Polk
   12  Briley Peitz, 8          13:32.3  
   19  Ruby Heaberlin, 8        14:12.9  
   32  Emersyn Stockwell, 8     14:53.0  
   44  Emme Maur, 7             15:14.2  
   47  Ellen Johnson, 7         15:19.0  
   48  Carsyn Capps, 7          15:22.3  
   58  Aaliya Weber, 8          15:52.3  
Total Time = 1:13:11.4     Total Places = 154

7. Roosevelt
   21  Annabel Douglas, 8       14:27.9  
   27  Mabel Kruse, 7           14:45.5  
   30  Lillian Scholl, 7        14:50.1  
   42  Harper Bodenstedt, 8     15:08.2  
   52  Charlotte Johnson, 7     15:27.5  
   53  Lillian Pedretti, 7      15:30.2  
   56  Charlotte Green, 8       15:33.3  
Total Time = 1:14:39.2     Total Places = 172

8. Johnston
   26  Reagan Obergfell, 7      14:43.5  
   35  Lexi Kosman, 7           15:01.9  
   36  Lucille Gehl, 8          15:05.1  
   41  Anna Kallen, 8           15:07.7  
   49  Isabel Kremer, 7         15:22.5  
   54  Eleanor Guillaume, 7     15:31.0  
   59  Taylin Cahill, 8         15:54.5  
Total Time = 1:15:20.7     Total Places = 187

9. Dowling



   20  Madeline Muehling, 7     14:20.7  
   31  Maren Wolfe, 7           14:51.4  
   39  Kendall Hogan, 8         15:06.4  
   51  Macy DeRocher, 8         15:26.7  
   61  Lucy Leman, 7            16:05.0  
   67  Lilia Wild, 8            16:13.7  
Total Time = 1:15:50.2     Total Places = 202

10. Norwalk
   43  Lilyann Mauro, 7         15:11.2  
   60  Norah Wilhelm, 7         15:59.7  
   63  Mila Moede, 7            16:05.9  
   65  Caroline Reaper, 7       16:06.7  
   69  Mia Gomez, 8             16:50.0  
   73  Kendall Roof, 7          17:07.2  
   76  Lucy Geysen, 7           17:26.6  
Total Time = 1:20:13.5     Total Places = 300

11. Ankeny Centennial
   57  Lila McKenna, 8          15:40.0  
   68  Izzy Rulli, 8            16:33.6  
   70  Izzy Carnes, 8           16:51.6  
   71  Addi Martin, 8           17:00.2  
   72  Brooklyn Paulsen, 8      17:01.0  
   74  Kenna Pulford, 8         17:10.6  
   75  Emma Swanson, 8          17:13.3  
Total Time = 1:23:06.4     Total Places = 338

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Lauren Harkins, 8        12:35.6    Waukee               
    2     2  Maddy Swaim, 8           12:45.7    Waukee               
    3     3  Emma Weih, 8             12:50.1    Valley               
    4     4  Lily Udey, 8             13:11.6    Valley               
    5     5  Kinley Kresser, 8        13:15.1    Valley               
    6     6  Francesca Bisanti, 8     13:16.9    Waukee Northwest     
    7     7  Peyton Anderson, 8       13:17.9    Ankeny               
    8     8  Mia Heim, 8              13:18.2    Ankeny               
    9     9  Addison Kent, 7          13:26.0    Urbandale            
   10    10  Ellie Mueller, 8         13:27.8    Waukee Northwest     
   11    11  Brynlie Aldrich, 8       13:28.2    Waukee Northwest     
   12    12  Briley Peitz, 8          13:32.3    Southeast Polk       
   13    13  Jocelyn Perrigo, 8       13:41.3    Valley               
   14    14  Campbell Jacobs, 8       13:42.1    Waukee Northwest     
   15    15  Gwen Shawda, 7           13:42.4    Urbandale            
   16    16  Penelope Laehn, 8        13:47.2    Valley               
   17    17  Ember LeLaCheur, 7       13:57.4    Valley               
   18    18  Maria Owen, 8            14:10.2    Ankeny               
   19    19  Ruby Heaberlin, 8        14:12.9    Southeast Polk       
   20    20  Madeline Muehling, 7     14:20.7    Dowling              
   21    21  Annabel Douglas, 8       14:27.9    Roosevelt            
   22    22  Ava Khoo, 8              14:29.2    Waukee               
   23    23  Aubrey Young, 8          14:29.4    Ankeny               
   24    24  Elizabeth Danner, 8      14:31.0    Waukee               
   25    25  Logan Schlichte, 7       14:36.3    Valley               
   26    26  Reagan Obergfell, 7      14:43.5    Johnston             
   27    27  Mabel Kruse, 7           14:45.5    Roosevelt            
   28    28  Eva Brudtkuhl, 8         14:45.9    Waukee               



   29        Maslynn Ferchen, 8       14:48.5    Valley               
   30    29  Piper Conklin, 8         14:49.0    Ankeny               
   31    30  Lillian Scholl, 7        14:50.1    Roosevelt            
   32    31  Maren Wolfe, 7           14:51.4    Dowling              
   33    32  Emersyn Stockwell, 8     14:53.0    Southeast Polk       
   34    33  Josie Moen, 7            14:56.2    Urbandale            
   35    34  Kaylee Dodd, 8           14:57.9    Waukee Northwest     
   36    35  Lexi Kosman, 7           15:01.9    Johnston             
   37        Roxanne Sanders, 8       15:04.5    Valley               
   38    36  Lucille Gehl, 8          15:05.1    Johnston             
   39    37  Jensen Pleak, 8          15:05.3    Waukee Northwest     
   40    38  Dakota McKay, 7          15:05.7    Urbandale            
   41    39  Kendall Hogan, 8         15:06.4    Dowling              
   42        London Kelley, 8         15:07.2    Valley               
   43    40  Azalea Van Steenhuyse, 8 15:07.5    Urbandale            
   44    41  Anna Kallen, 8           15:07.7    Johnston             
   45    42  Harper Bodenstedt, 8     15:08.2    Roosevelt            
   46    43  Lilyann Mauro, 7         15:11.2    Norwalk              
   47    44  Emme Maur, 7             15:14.2    Southeast Polk       
   48    45  Madeline Tuyls, 8        15:14.5    Waukee Northwest     
   49    46  Madi Riley, 8            15:18.1    Waukee               
   50    47  Ellen Johnson, 7         15:19.0    Southeast Polk       
   51    48  Carsyn Capps, 7          15:22.3    Southeast Polk       
   52    49  Isabel Kremer, 7         15:22.5    Johnston             
   53    50  Saydie Burrier, 8        15:26.3    Waukee               
   54    51  Macy DeRocher, 8         15:26.7    Dowling              
   55    52  Charlotte Johnson, 7     15:27.5    Roosevelt            
   56    53  Lillian Pedretti, 7      15:30.2    Roosevelt            
   57    54  Eleanor Guillaume, 7     15:31.0    Johnston             
   58    55  Mary Johnson, 8          15:32.1    Ankeny               
   59    56  Charlotte Green, 8       15:33.3    Roosevelt            
   60        Maeve Leder, 8           15:35.9    Valley               
   61    57  Lila McKenna, 8          15:40.0    Ankeny Centennial    
   62    58  Aaliya Weber, 8          15:52.3    Southeast Polk       
   63    59  Taylin Cahill, 8         15:54.5    Johnston             
   64    60  Norah Wilhelm, 7         15:59.7    Norwalk              
   65        Isabelle McGinnis, 8     16:03.1    Johnston             
   66    61  Lucy Leman, 7            16:05.0    Dowling              
   67    62  Adele Seeger, 8          16:05.7    Urbandale            
   68    63  Mila Moede, 7            16:05.9    Norwalk              
   69    64  Ava Ibrahim, 8           16:06.6    Urbandale            
   70    65  Caroline Reaper, 7       16:06.7    Norwalk              
   71    66  Astrid Pottratz, 8       16:07.1    Ankeny               
   72        Haddie Pullen, 8         16:08.4    Ankeny               
   73        Linyin Reben, 7          16:09.3    Southeast Polk       
   74    67  Lilia Wild, 8            16:13.7    Dowling              
   75        Ana Knake, 7             16:13.9    Johnston             
   76        Tenley Kreger, 8         16:14.2    Waukee               
   77        Frankie Ill, 8           16:15.3    Roosevelt            
   78        Hadlee Kurth, 7          16:17.0    Johnston             
   79        Paige Gray, 7            16:17.2    Johnston             
   80        Kinley Johnson, 7        16:20.3    Southeast Polk       
   81        Shawna Molstre, 7        16:20.5    Southeast Polk       
   82        Mara Garnaas, 8          16:21.0    Roosevelt            
   83        Brooke Dean, 8           16:33.2    Waukee               
   84    68  Izzy Rulli, 8            16:33.6    Ankeny Centennial    
   85        Clara Huber, 8           16:41.1    Ankeny               
   86        Maysen Stubbs, 7         16:44.6    Southeast Polk       
   87    69  Mia Gomez, 8             16:50.0    Norwalk              
   88    70  Izzy Carnes, 8           16:51.6    Ankeny Centennial    
   89    71  Addi Martin, 8           17:00.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   90    72  Brooklyn Paulsen, 8      17:01.0    Ankeny Centennial    
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   91        Tessa Bierl, 8           17:03.1    Ankeny               
   92        Kailyn Trainer, 8        17:03.5    Ankeny               
   93    73  Kendall Roof, 7          17:07.2    Norwalk              
   94    74  Kenna Pulford, 8         17:10.6    Ankeny Centennial    
   95    75  Emma Swanson, 8          17:13.3    Ankeny Centennial    
   96        Ruby Southwick, 8        17:17.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   97        Gemma Naples, 7          17:17.5    Roosevelt            
   98        Jules Driscoll, 8        17:23.3    Waukee               
   99    76  Lucy Geysen, 7           17:26.6    Norwalk              
  100        Rose Flynn, 8            17:29.5    Roosevelt            
  101        Reagan Wey, 8            17:32.2    Johnston             
  102        Sami Popken, 7           17:33.1    Norwalk              
  103        Cleo Arbeit, 8           17:44.5    Ankeny Centennial    
  104        Kate Goetsch, 7          17:49.9    Urbandale            
  105        Mel Goestsch, 7          17:57.4    Urbandale            
  106        Cobi Farley, 7           17:57.6    Southeast Polk       

Return to home page.
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Ankeny MS xc meet Boys A

DMACC xc course - Ankeny, IA

Sep. 22, 2025

70s and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 22, 2025 5:45 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SP

  1 Valley                   62    4    7    8   17   26   35   46  12:08.3  1:03
  2 Dowling                  88    1    9   23   27   28   41   60  12:11.8  1:50
  3 Ankeny                   89    2   10   13   31   33   39   45  12:18.4  1:28
  4 Johnston                 91    3   18   21   24   25   43   51  12:16.2  0:59
  5 Waukee                  147   11   12   14   42   68   69   74  12:44.7  1:39
  6 Ankeny Centennial       150   15   16   32   34   53   57   62  12:46.0  1:00
  7 Norwalk                 168    6   30   37   47   48   49   52  12:51.9  1:13
  8 Roosevelt               171   19   20   38   44   50   58   59  12:51.3  0:55
  9 Waukee Northwest        203   22   29   36   55   61   63   64  13:03.7  1:07
 10 Urbandale               272    5   56   65   71   75   76   77  13:38.9  2:58
 11 Southeast Polk          297   40   54   66   67   70   72   73  13:35.5  0:53
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Valley
    4  Drew Mortensen, 8        11:35.0  
    7  Wesley Lietz, 8          12:03.8  
    8  Jj Richey, 8             12:04.1  
   17  Jackson Welter, 8        12:19.9  
   26  George Collis, 8         12:38.4  
   35  Mark Lawson, 8           12:59.3  
   46  Roman Moore, 8           13:14.0  
Total Time = 1:00:41.2     Total Places = 62

2. Dowling
    1  Theo Tollakson, 7        10:55.4  
    9  Thomas Quann, 7          12:05.4  
   23  Israel Ives, 8           12:31.3  
   27  Ngor Mayom, 8            12:40.8  
   28  Edison Flaherty, 8       12:45.9  
   41  Carter Flogel, 8         13:11.6  
   60  Finnegan Moser, 8        13:35.3  
Total Time = 1:00:58.8     Total Places = 88

3. Ankeny
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    2  Jack Vonnahme, 8         11:25.3  
   10  Luke Hergenreter, 8      12:07.9  
   13  Ranger Vance, 8          12:13.2  
   31  Hayden Klonglan, 8       12:51.5  
   33  Tryce Riesberg, 8        12:53.9  
   39  Grady Balvanz, 8         13:06.7  
   45  Elijah Agbaje, 8         13:14.0  
Total Time = 1:01:31.8     Total Places = 89

4. Johnston
    3  Miles Berkemann, 8       11:32.9  
   18  Huck Skram, 8            12:21.6  
   21  Paden White, 8           12:22.2  
   24  Isaac Carlson, 7         12:31.8  
   25  Eli Gerber, 8            12:32.3  
   43  Matt Coles, 7            13:13.7  
   51  Malcolm Rock, 8          13:18.0  
Total Time = 1:01:20.8     Total Places = 91

5. Waukee
   11  Brody Lloyd, 8           12:11.3  
   12  Mason Hernandez, 8       12:12.9  
   14  Andrew Freeman, 8        12:14.3  
   42  Chase Walkup, 8          13:13.5  
   68  Henry Snider, 8          13:51.2  
   69  Chance Laurin, 8         13:55.9  
   74  Said Rasa, 8             14:20.4  
Total Time = 1:03:43.2     Total Places = 147

6. Ankeny Centennial
   15  Austin Jansen, 8         12:19.2  
   16  George Voltz, 8          12:19.2  
   32  Levi Bloyer, 8           12:53.4  
   34  Evan Marusiak, 8         12:58.2  
   53  Liam Jones, 8            13:19.7  
   57  Liam Zwagerman, 8        13:29.6  
   62  Cam Norland, 8           13:37.0  
Total Time = 1:03:49.7     Total Places = 150

7. Norwalk
    6  Ryan Courcier, 8         12:01.7  
   30  Adams Finn, 7            12:47.2  
   37  Kallen Smith, 8          13:00.5  
   47  George Humphreys, 7      13:14.6  
   48  Emmett Petersen, 7       13:15.3  
   49  Owen Petersen, 8         13:16.9  
   52  Isaac Kunze, 8           13:19.3  
Total Time = 1:04:19.3     Total Places = 168

8. Roosevelt
   19  Miles Smith, 8           12:21.8  
   20  Rigley Lacquement, 8     12:21.9  
   38  Tyler Spradling, 8       13:01.8  
   44  Calvin Knutson, 8        13:13.8  
   50  Bodhi Schervish, 8       13:17.2  
   58  Grant Rupe, 7            13:30.2  
   59  Roshan Hollis, 8         13:30.6  
Total Time = 1:04:16.5     Total Places = 171

9. Waukee Northwest
   22  Lennox Croatt, 8         12:29.2  
   29  Leo Rivera, 8            12:46.0  



   36  Sriram Allaparthi, 8     13:00.2  
   55  Alex Kuennen, 8          13:26.1  
   61  Saul Flann, 8            13:36.6  
   63  Franklin Parrott, 8      13:38.5  
   64  Evan Berg, 8             13:38.5  
Total Time = 1:05:18.1     Total Places = 203

10. Urbandale
    5  Josiah Vande Voort, 8    11:59.5  
   56  Gavin Black, 8           13:27.5  
   65  Logan Good, 8            13:38.9  
   71  Dominic Buhrow, 7        14:10.5  
   75  Teddy Robertson-Hill, 7  14:57.8  
   76  Cristiano Bojdal, 8      15:18.2  
   77  Wyatt Buckner, 7         15:42.6  
Total Time = 1:08:14.2     Total Places = 272

11. Southeast Polk
   40  Brice Sinnott, 7         13:10.2  
   54  Zaden Morrow, 8          13:20.7  
   66  Frederick Capper, 7      13:39.0  
   67  Parker King, 8           13:43.3  
   70  Gibson Rule, 8           14:04.0  
   72  Graysen Hartl, 8         14:12.7  
   73  Landon Almaguer, 7       14:18.5  
Total Time = 1:07:57.2     Total Places = 297

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Theo Tollakson, 7        10:55.4    Dowling              
    2     2  Jack Vonnahme, 8         11:25.3    Ankeny               
    3     3  Miles Berkemann, 8       11:32.9    Johnston             
    4     4  Drew Mortensen, 8        11:35.0    Valley               
    5     5  Josiah Vande Voort, 8    11:59.5    Urbandale            
    6     6  Ryan Courcier, 8         12:01.7    Norwalk              
    7     7  Wesley Lietz, 8          12:03.8    Valley               
    8     8  Jj Richey, 8             12:04.1    Valley               
    9     9  Thomas Quann, 7          12:05.4    Dowling              
   10    10  Luke Hergenreter, 8      12:07.9    Ankeny               
   11    11  Brody Lloyd, 8           12:11.3    Waukee               
   12    12  Mason Hernandez, 8       12:12.9    Waukee               
   13    13  Ranger Vance, 8          12:13.2    Ankeny               
   14    14  Andrew Freeman, 8        12:14.3    Waukee               
   15    15  Austin Jansen, 8         12:19.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   16    16  George Voltz, 8          12:19.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   17    17  Jackson Welter, 8        12:19.9    Valley               
   18    18  Huck Skram, 8            12:21.6    Johnston             
   19    19  Miles Smith, 8           12:21.8    Roosevelt            
   20    20  Rigley Lacquement, 8     12:21.9    Roosevelt            
   21    21  Paden White, 8           12:22.2    Johnston             
   22    22  Lennox Croatt, 8         12:29.2    Waukee Northwest     
   23    23  Israel Ives, 8           12:31.3    Dowling              
   24    24  Isaac Carlson, 7         12:31.8    Johnston             
   25    25  Eli Gerber, 8            12:32.3    Johnston             
   26    26  George Collis, 8         12:38.4    Valley               
   27    27  Ngor Mayom, 8            12:40.8    Dowling              
   28    28  Edison Flaherty, 8       12:45.9    Dowling              
   29    29  Leo Rivera, 8            12:46.0    Waukee Northwest     



   30    30  Adams Finn, 7            12:47.2    Norwalk              
   31    31  Hayden Klonglan, 8       12:51.5    Ankeny               
   32    32  Levi Bloyer, 8           12:53.4    Ankeny Centennial    
   33    33  Tryce Riesberg, 8        12:53.9    Ankeny               
   34    34  Evan Marusiak, 8         12:58.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   35    35  Mark Lawson, 8           12:59.3    Valley               
   36    36  Sriram Allaparthi, 8     13:00.2    Waukee Northwest     
   37    37  Kallen Smith, 8          13:00.5    Norwalk              
   38    38  Tyler Spradling, 8       13:01.8    Roosevelt            
   39    39  Grady Balvanz, 8         13:06.7    Ankeny               
   40    40  Brice Sinnott, 7         13:10.2    Southeast Polk       
   41    41  Carter Flogel, 8         13:11.6    Dowling              
   42    42  Chase Walkup, 8          13:13.5    Waukee               
   43    43  Matt Coles, 7            13:13.7    Johnston             
   44    44  Calvin Knutson, 8        13:13.8    Roosevelt            
   45    45  Elijah Agbaje, 8         13:14.0    Ankeny               
   46    46  Roman Moore, 8           13:14.0    Valley               
   47    47  George Humphreys, 7      13:14.6    Norwalk              
   48    48  Emmett Petersen, 7       13:15.3    Norwalk              
   49    49  Owen Petersen, 8         13:16.9    Norwalk              
   50        Grady Gamerdinger, 8     13:17.1    Valley               
   51    50  Bodhi Schervish, 8       13:17.2    Roosevelt            
   52    51  Malcolm Rock, 8          13:18.0    Johnston             
   53    52  Isaac Kunze, 8           13:19.3    Norwalk              
   54    53  Liam Jones, 8            13:19.7    Ankeny Centennial    
   55        Marcus Johnson, 8        13:19.9    Valley               
   56    54  Zaden Morrow, 8          13:20.7    Southeast Polk       
   57        Kort Henderson, 8        13:21.2    Johnston             
   58        Logan Soenen, 8          13:21.8    Norwalk              
   59        Abram Rousseau, 8        13:22.1    Valley               
   60        Thayer Swenson, 8        13:23.8    Ankeny               
   61    55  Alex Kuennen, 8          13:26.1    Waukee Northwest     
   62    56  Gavin Black, 8           13:27.5    Urbandale            
   63        Tyson Butler, 8          13:29.6    Norwalk              
   64    57  Liam Zwagerman, 8        13:29.6    Ankeny Centennial    
   65    58  Grant Rupe, 7            13:30.2    Roosevelt            
   66    59  Roshan Hollis, 8         13:30.6    Roosevelt            
   67        Leo Albright, 7          13:31.2    Roosevelt            
   68        Anson Jewett, 8          13:32.0    Roosevelt            
   69        Lester Homonoff, 8       13:32.6    Valley               
   70        Jackson Howell, 8        13:34.2    Roosevelt            
   71        Dominic Brown, 7         13:34.7    Norwalk              
   72    60  Finnegan Moser, 8        13:35.3    Dowling              
   73    61  Saul Flann, 8            13:36.6    Waukee Northwest     
   74        Kellen Murray, 8         13:37.0    Ankeny               
   75    62  Cam Norland, 8           13:37.0    Ankeny Centennial    
   76        Aidan Marchant-Leckband, 813:37.7    Roosevelt            
   77    63  Franklin Parrott, 8      13:38.5    Waukee Northwest     
   78    64  Evan Berg, 8             13:38.5    Waukee Northwest     
   79    65  Logan Good, 8            13:38.9    Urbandale            
   80    66  Frederick Capper, 7      13:39.0    Southeast Polk       
   81        Noah Chapman, 8          13:40.8    Dowling              
   82        Nile Winchester, 8       13:41.7    Ankeny Centennial    
   83        Finn Marcel, 8           13:42.9    Waukee Northwest     
   84    67  Parker King, 8           13:43.3    Southeast Polk       
   85        Sam Schulz, 8            13:43.7    Ankeny Centennial    
   86        Pearson Kelly, 7         13:44.3    Valley               
   87        Stellen Smith, 8         13:48.7    Ankeny               
   88        Braxton Yepson, 7        13:49.0    Norwalk              
   89        Owen Schnell, 8          13:49.5    Ankeny               
   90    68  Henry Snider, 8          13:51.2    Waukee               
   91        Julian Hermann, 8        13:52.7    Roosevelt            
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   92    69  Chance Laurin, 8         13:55.9    Waukee               
   93        Max Allan, 8             14:02.5    Johnston             
   94    70  Gibson Rule, 8           14:04.0    Southeast Polk       
   95        Logan Hueser, 7          14:10.4    Norwalk              
   96    71  Dominic Buhrow, 7        14:10.5    Urbandale            
   97        Harrison Platt, 7        14:12.3    Johnston             
   98    72  Graysen Hartl, 8         14:12.7    Southeast Polk       
   99    73  Landon Almaguer, 7       14:18.5    Southeast Polk       
  100    74  Said Rasa, 8             14:20.4    Waukee               
  101        Trigg Comfort, 8         14:21.2    Johnston             
  102        Caleb Mertes, 8          14:22.0    Johnston             
  103        Kieran Fleener, 8        14:23.2    Waukee Northwest     
  104        Samuel Early, 8          14:26.7    Waukee               
  105        Hayden Kimm, 8           14:27.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  106        Pranay Vivekanandan, 8   14:34.3    Waukee               
  107        Tanner Toll, 8           14:41.3    Waukee Northwest     
  108    75  Teddy Robertson-Hill, 7  14:57.8    Urbandale            
  109        Garret Gebhardt, 8       15:08.7    Southeast Polk       
  110    76  Cristiano Bojdal, 8      15:18.2    Urbandale            
  111        Harrison Mintle, 8       15:21.6    Waukee               
  112    77  Wyatt Buckner, 7         15:42.6    Urbandale            
  113        Ja'kobie Smith, 7        17:59.3    Urbandale            
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Ankeny MS xc meet Girls B

DMACC xc course - Ankeny, IA

Sep. 22, 2025

70s and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 22, 2025 4:55 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SP

  1 Valley                   37    2    7    8    9   11   12   14  15:32.0  1:06
  2 Indianola                51    5    6   10   13   17   18   20  15:36.6  1:04
  3 Johnston                 76    1    3    4   33   35   47   52  15:43.1  2:41
  4 Waukee Northwest        118   16   21   22   28   31   32   34  16:33.2  0:49
  5 Roosevelt               182   26   36   39   40   41   45   46  17:11.5  0:50
  6 Dowling                 184   15   24   38   53   54   65   66  17:19.8  2:20
  7 Southeast Polk          190   23   25   43   49   50   51   64  17:21.4  1:26
  8 Ankeny                  195   27   29   37   44   58   63   71  17:24.8  1:50
  9 Urbandale               286   48   55   56   57   70   76   78  18:36.4  1:39
 10 Ankeny Centennial       294   19   62   68   72   73   80   82  18:48.2  3:29
 11 Waukee                  307   30   61   67   74   75   77   81  18:56.4  3:10
 12 Norwalk                 309   42   59   60   69   79            19:07.8  3:51

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Valley
    2  Cora Kittle, 8           14:42.6  
    7  Lauren Dieleman, 8       15:42.1  
    8  Camryn Kuhl, 7           15:42.9  
    9  Emma Richtsmeier, 8      15:43.8  
   11  Harper Dibbet, 7         15:48.6  
   12  Sierra Kelley, 7         15:49.9  
   14  Peyton Becker, 8         16:00.4  
Total Time = 1:17:40.0     Total Places = 37

2. Indianola
    5  Ella Guzman, 7           15:05.0  
    6  Piper Ross, 7            15:06.6  
   10  Harper Wells, 8          15:45.7  
   13  Ellie Thomsen, 7         15:56.5  
   17  Emma Mertz, 7            16:09.1  
   18  Michelle Hartford, 8     16:17.9  
   20  Faith Charlson, 8        16:22.9  
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Total Time = 1:18:02.9     Total Places = 51

3. Johnston
    1  Kennedy Fox, 7           14:26.1  
    3  Addy Gruenisen, 7        14:57.4  
    4  Sloan Minard, 7          15:03.8  
   33  Katelyn Wetterberg, 7    17:00.1  
   35  Avelyn Widtfeldt, 8      17:07.7  
   47  Sadie Rubinhoff, 8       17:51.7  
   52  Eve Christofferson, 7    18:06.7  
Total Time = 1:18:35.1     Total Places = 76

4. Waukee Northwest
   16  Kenna Kliewer, 8         16:09.0  
   21  Luca Neil, 8             16:24.7  
   22  Delia Roesger, 8         16:26.3  
   28  Alexandra Hodges, 8      16:47.5  
   31  Gia Cortez, 8            16:58.4  
   32  Bella Hennessy, 8        16:59.8  
   34  Sophie Peterson, 8       17:06.6  
Total Time = 1:22:45.9     Total Places = 118

5. Roosevelt
   26  Adaga Sila, 8            16:36.1  
   36  Athena Borzo, 7          17:09.8  
   39  Maggie Swanda, 7         17:18.2  
   40  Cambree Lembke, 8        17:26.4  
   41  Ava Friedrichsen, 7      17:26.6  
   45  Avery Feeney, 7          17:47.8  
   46  Isa Lobos-Bearda, 7      17:47.9  
Total Time = 1:25:57.1     Total Places = 182

6. Dowling
   15  Molly Prichard, 7        16:05.6  
   24  Saylor Coppola, 8        16:35.1  
   38  Lillian Werner, 8        17:12.4  
   53  Margaux Ervanian, 8      18:19.9  
   54  Carmen Brownell, 8       18:26.0  
   65  Margeaux Richmond, 8     18:56.2  
   66  Devin Hogan, 8           18:57.9  
Total Time = 1:26:39.0     Total Places = 184

7. Southeast Polk
   23  Charley Warren, 7        16:34.3  
   25  Hadley Lane, 7           16:35.7  
   43  Mercy Barno, 7           17:37.8  
   49  Jordan Wells, 8          17:58.6  
   50  Logan Ross, 7            18:00.3  
   51  Emma Reha, 7             18:02.1  
   64  Ange Schyver, 7          18:54.0  
Total Time = 1:26:46.7     Total Places = 190

8. Ankeny
   27  Harper Chappelle, 8      16:45.8  
   29  Makenzy Carlson, 8       16:47.7  
   37  Ellie Ponto, 8           17:12.0  
   44  Sadie Miller, 8          17:42.4  
   58  Kaia Reis, 8             18:36.1  
   63  Emalyn Swenson, 8        18:50.5  
   71  Calla Fahrmann, 8        19:44.3  
Total Time = 1:27:04.0     Total Places = 195



9. Urbandale
   48  Ava Wahl, 7              17:54.5  
   55  Lexi Sayer, 7            18:29.2  
   56  Piper Benson, 7          18:30.5  
   57  Avery Gee, 8             18:33.6  
   70  Aurora Deutmeyer, 8      19:34.2  
   76  Madelynne Shogren, 7     20:43.1  
   78  Maddy Wood, 7            20:53.6  
Total Time = 1:33:02.0     Total Places = 286

10. Ankeny Centennial
   19  Greer Gasperi, 8         16:21.8  
   62  Caitlin Caffrey, 8       18:40.4  
   68  Emily Beckwith, 8        19:16.6  
   72  Ainsley Schmitz, 8       19:50.4  
   73  Ava Culver, 8            19:51.5  
   80  Stella Feddersen, 8      21:30.3  
   82  Maya Vaughan, 8          22:03.0  
Total Time = 1:34:00.7     Total Places = 294

11. Waukee
   30  Callia Janssen, 8        16:55.8  
   61  Nidhi Dasari, 8          18:38.9  
   67  Amelia Kuhl, 8           19:05.0  
   74  Alexa Neal, 8            19:56.4  
   75  Kate Han, 8              20:05.8  
   77  Riya Nayak, 8            20:46.2  
   81  Addi Peifffer, 8         21:33.1  
Total Time = 1:34:41.9     Total Places = 307

12. Norwalk
   42  Sofia Jones, 7           17:36.0  
   59  Isabel Livermore, 7      18:37.0  
   60  Reese Hicks, 7           18:38.5  
   69  Kinley Allie, 7          19:19.7  
   79  Sadie Thorson, 7         21:27.7  
Total Time = 1:35:38.9     Total Places = 309

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Kennedy Fox, 7           14:26.1    Johnston             
    2     2  Cora Kittle, 8           14:42.6    Valley               
    3     3  Addy Gruenisen, 7        14:57.4    Johnston             
    4     4  Sloan Minard, 7          15:03.8    Johnston             
    5     5  Ella Guzman, 7           15:05.0    Indianola            
    6     6  Piper Ross, 7            15:06.6    Indianola            
    7     7  Lauren Dieleman, 8       15:42.1    Valley               
    8     8  Camryn Kuhl, 7           15:42.9    Valley               
    9     9  Emma Richtsmeier, 8      15:43.8    Valley               
   10    10  Harper Wells, 8          15:45.7    Indianola            
   11    11  Harper Dibbet, 7         15:48.6    Valley               
   12    12  Sierra Kelley, 7         15:49.9    Valley               
   13    13  Ellie Thomsen, 7         15:56.5    Indianola            
   14    14  Peyton Becker, 8         16:00.4    Valley               
   15    15  Molly Prichard, 7        16:05.6    Dowling              
   16        Norah Bauer, 8           16:07.3    Valley               
   17        Sanjana Raman, 7         16:07.5    Valley               
   18    16  Kenna Kliewer, 8         16:09.0    Waukee Northwest     



   19    17  Emma Mertz, 7            16:09.1    Indianola            
   20        Yebin Ahn, 7             16:16.0    Valley               
   21    18  Michelle Hartford, 8     16:17.9    Indianola            
   22    19  Greer Gasperi, 8         16:21.8    Ankeny Centennial    
   23    20  Faith Charlson, 8        16:22.9    Indianola            
   24    21  Luca Neil, 8             16:24.7    Waukee Northwest     
   25    22  Delia Roesger, 8         16:26.3    Waukee Northwest     
   26    23  Charley Warren, 7        16:34.3    Southeast Polk       
   27        Liana Chilton, 8         16:34.4    Indianola            
   28    24  Saylor Coppola, 8        16:35.1    Dowling              
   29    25  Hadley Lane, 7           16:35.7    Southeast Polk       
   30    26  Adaga Sila, 8            16:36.1    Roosevelt            
   31    27  Harper Chappelle, 8      16:45.8    Ankeny               
   32    28  Alexandra Hodges, 8      16:47.5    Waukee Northwest     
   33    29  Makenzy Carlson, 8       16:47.7    Ankeny               
   34    30  Callia Janssen, 8        16:55.8    Waukee               
   35    31  Gia Cortez, 8            16:58.4    Waukee Northwest     
   36    32  Bella Hennessy, 8        16:59.8    Waukee Northwest     
   37    33  Katelyn Wetterberg, 7    17:00.1    Johnston             
   38        Deni Johnson, 7          17:00.5    Valley               
   39        Adelaide Lichter, 7      17:02.6    Indianola            
   40    34  Sophie Peterson, 8       17:06.6    Waukee Northwest     
   41    35  Avelyn Widtfeldt, 8      17:07.7    Johnston             
   42        Krishaa Bajikar, 8       17:07.8    Waukee Northwest     
   43    36  Athena Borzo, 7          17:09.8    Roosevelt            
   44        Avery Rowland, 8         17:10.2    Waukee Northwest     
   45        Arianna Soesbe, 7        17:11.8    Indianola            
   46    37  Ellie Ponto, 8           17:12.0    Ankeny               
   47    38  Lillian Werner, 8        17:12.4    Dowling              
   48        Leyna Brown, 8           17:12.5    Indianola            
   49        Anna Sickels, 7          17:15.0    Indianola            
   50        Nora Thompson, 8         17:16.9    Waukee Northwest     
   51    39  Maggie Swanda, 7         17:18.2    Roosevelt            
   52        Ellen Pierce, 8          17:18.5    Valley               
   53        Madison Johnson, 8       17:20.7    Waukee Northwest     
   54        Daphne Paulson, 7        17:21.6    Valley               
   55    40  Cambree Lembke, 8        17:26.4    Roosevelt            
   56    41  Ava Friedrichsen, 7      17:26.6    Roosevelt            
   57    42  Sofia Jones, 7           17:36.0    Norwalk              
   58        Stella Whitson, 8        17:36.5    Indianola            
   59    43  Mercy Barno, 7           17:37.8    Southeast Polk       
   60    44  Sadie Miller, 8          17:42.4    Ankeny               
   61    45  Avery Feeney, 7          17:47.8    Roosevelt            
   62    46  Isa Lobos-Bearda, 7      17:47.9    Roosevelt            
   63        Kaia Olson-Daniel, 8     17:50.3    Roosevelt            
   64    47  Sadie Rubinhoff, 8       17:51.7    Johnston             
   65        Isla Huggins, 7          17:52.8    Roosevelt            
   66    48  Ava Wahl, 7              17:54.5    Urbandale            
   67    49  Jordan Wells, 8          17:58.6    Southeast Polk       
   68    50  Logan Ross, 7            18:00.3    Southeast Polk       
   69    51  Emma Reha, 7             18:02.1    Southeast Polk       
   70        Savannah Baccam, 8       18:03.1    Roosevelt            
   71        Everly Linderman, 7      18:05.6    Roosevelt            
   72    52  Eve Christofferson, 7    18:06.7    Johnston             
   73        Mariah Alaniz, 7         18:17.7    Johnston             
   74        Parker Hemesath, 7       18:19.3    Valley               
   75    53  Margaux Ervanian, 8      18:19.9    Dowling              
   76    54  Carmen Brownell, 8       18:26.0    Dowling              
   77        Emerson Mann, 7          18:27.6    Johnston             
   78        Stella Lutter, 7         18:27.8    Johnston             
   79    55  Lexi Sayer, 7            18:29.2    Urbandale            
   80        Harper Hansen, 8         18:29.6    Valley               



   81    56  Piper Benson, 7          18:30.5    Urbandale            
   82        Laila Negrete, 7         18:30.9    Valley               
   83        Maya Omerhodzic, 8       18:31.0    Roosevelt            
   84    57  Avery Gee, 8             18:33.6    Urbandale            
   85        Adelynn Chancellor, 7    18:35.2    Johnston             
   86    58  Kaia Reis, 8             18:36.1    Ankeny               
   87    59  Isabel Livermore, 7      18:37.0    Norwalk              
   88        Grace Huneke, 8          18:37.1    Johnston             
   89    60  Reese Hicks, 7           18:38.5    Norwalk              
   90    61  Nidhi Dasari, 8          18:38.9    Waukee               
   91    62  Caitlin Caffrey, 8       18:40.4    Ankeny Centennial    
   92        June Polson, 7           18:46.5    Roosevelt            
   93        Avery Beavers, 8         18:49.6    Waukee Northwest     
   94    63  Emalyn Swenson, 8        18:50.5    Ankeny               
   95    64  Ange Schyver, 7          18:54.0    Southeast Polk       
   96        Avelyn Widfeldt, 8       18:54.7    Johnston             
   97        Avery Bral, 8            18:55.1    Waukee Northwest     
   98    65  Margeaux Richmond, 8     18:56.2    Dowling              
   99    66  Devin Hogan, 8           18:57.9    Dowling              
  100        Eden Gregg, 8            18:58.9    Valley               
  101        Reagan Bishop, 8         18:59.3    Dowling              
  102        Hattie Green, 8          19:02.8    Indianola            
  103    67  Amelia Kuhl, 8           19:05.0    Waukee               
  104        Abby Lahey, 7            19:11.4    Johnston             
  105        Josslyn Lewton, 7        19:13.3    Johnston             
  106        Kira Cawthorn, 8         19:15.0    Indianola            
  107    68  Emily Beckwith, 8        19:16.6    Ankeny Centennial    
  108    69  Kinley Allie, 7          19:19.7    Norwalk              
  109        Camille Hancock, 7       19:26.5    Valley               
  110        Brooklyn Finken, 7       19:26.9    Johnston             
  111        Ellen Stork, 7           19:28.9    Johnston             
  112        Abigail Grinstead, 8     19:32.0    Roosevelt            
  113    70  Aurora Deutmeyer, 8      19:34.2    Urbandale            
  114        Stella Hennessy, 8       19:36.3    Waukee Northwest     
  115    71  Calla Fahrmann, 8        19:44.3    Ankeny               
  116        Anna Beals, 8            19:47.9    Southeast Polk       
  117        Madison Wise, 8          19:48.4    Ankeny               
  118    72  Ainsley Schmitz, 8       19:50.4    Ankeny Centennial    
  119    73  Ava Culver, 8            19:51.5    Ankeny Centennial    
  120        Claire Shroyer, 7        19:53.9    Johnston             
  121        Julia Lorenz, 8          19:54.2    Waukee Northwest     
  122        Cora Nguyen, 7           19:54.9    Valley               
  123    74  Alexa Neal, 8            19:56.4    Waukee               
  124        Dallas Hyde, 8           20:03.3    Ankeny               
  125        Kaley Janowski, 8        20:03.7    Ankeny               
  126    75  Kate Han, 8              20:05.8    Waukee               
  127        Allison Meissner, 8      20:07.6    Ankeny               
  128        Emily Nieto Gonzalez, 7  20:09.8    Johnston             
  129        Aisley Kissner, 8        20:12.1    Indianola            
  130        Nora Jackman, 7          20:12.2    Johnston             
  131        McKenna Sullivan, 7      20:13.0    Johnston             
  132        Brooke Loney, 7          20:13.6    Johnston             
  133        Olivia May, 7            20:14.3    Johnston             
  134        Natalie Easter, 8        20:29.3    Valley               
  135        Cosi Watkins, 8          20:42.1    Waukee Northwest     
  136    76  Madelynne Shogren, 7     20:43.1    Urbandale            
  137    77  Riya Nayak, 8            20:46.2    Waukee               
  138        Isla Frein, 7            20:47.7    Johnston             
  139        Lydia Crouse, 7          20:47.9    Johnston             
  140        Regina Burr, 7           20:53.4    Valley               
  141    78  Maddy Wood, 7            20:53.6    Urbandale            
  142        Viv Wicks, 8             20:57.9    Valley               



  143        Nora Moon, 8             20:59.7    Roosevelt            
  144        Liliana Vergara, 8       21:06.1    Urbandale            
  145        Paige Eschweiler, 8      21:06.8    Johnston             
  146        Cora Haidar, 8           21:07.7    Valley               
  147        Emma Comstick-Ticknor, 7 21:14.8    Valley               
  148        Natalie Paul, 7          21:19.3    Southeast Polk       
  149        Mia Rushing, 7           21:19.4    Valley               
  150        Kennedy Dales, 8         21:22.0    Roosevelt            
  151        Sydney Boahen, 8         21:24.1    Roosevelt            
  152        Eliora Erickson, 7       21:24.3    Johnston             
  153    79  Sadie Thorson, 7         21:27.7    Norwalk              
  154        Kamilla Philippus, 7     21:28.7    Roosevelt            
  155        Reagan Marvin, 7         21:28.9    Indianola            
  156    80  Stella Feddersen, 8      21:30.3    Ankeny Centennial    
  157    81  Addi Peifffer, 8         21:33.1    Waukee               
  158        Lucy Magill, 7           21:33.3    Roosevelt            
  159        Akshaya Mayakris, 8      21:39.9    Waukee               
  160        Avery Garman, 8          21:41.3    Urbandale            
  161        Ingrid Jeschke, 8        21:48.5    Waukee Northwest     
  162        Sophia Zhao, 8           21:57.1    Waukee               
  163        Chloe Beeman, 7          22:00.1    Urbandale            
  164        Evelyn Partridge, 7      22:00.8    Indianola            
  165        Eshaal Azhar, 8          22:02.9    Waukee Northwest     
  166    82  Maya Vaughan, 8          22:03.0    Ankeny Centennial    
  167        Anna Collins, 8          22:03.6    Ankeny Centennial    
  168        Maisie Knight, 8         22:19.3    Roosevelt            
  169        Allison Ahrens, 7        22:22.9    Valley               
  170        Catelyn Buttery, 8       22:26.4    Ankeny               
  171        Magdiel Cruz Melo, 8     22:27.0    Roosevelt            
  172        Kacie Fortune, 8         22:32.0    Valley               
  173        Vivian Chaplin, 7        22:34.1    Indianola            
  174        Sophie Johnson, 7        22:35.6    Urbandale            
  175        Ka'mari Hawkins, 7       22:36.6    Roosevelt            
  176        Ivanna Williams, 8       22:40.4    Urbandale            
  177        Katelynn Krugler, 8      22:45.1    Urbandale            
  178        Joanna Patino, 8         22:46.1    Roosevelt            
  179        Scarlett Cibula, 8       22:46.9    Ankeny               
  180        Akshita Dharanen, 8      22:48.0    Waukee               
  181        Victoria Arroyo, 7       22:50.9    Urbandale            
  182        Gia Lee, 8               22:57.4    Roosevelt            
  183        Lauren Moberg, 8         23:02.6    Southeast Polk       
  184        Kaja Gartner, 7          23:04.8    Urbandale            
  185        Nova McCune, 7           23:04.8    Urbandale            
  186        Khushi Joshi, 8          23:08.8    Waukee               
  187        Solaice Snitker, 8       23:10.8    Roosevelt            
  188        Evy Cooney, 8            23:17.8    Waukee               
  189        Syndey Reed, 8           23:27.0    Ankeny Centennial    
  190        Lilly Exley, 8           23:29.1    Roosevelt            
  191        Harper Garcia, 8         23:33.9    Urbandale            
  192        Blair Putney, 7          23:34.9    Indianola            
  193        Avery Bruhn, 8           23:39.8    Roosevelt            
  194        Savannah Gould, 7        23:45.9    Southeast Polk       
  195        Jazmin Clark             23:46.7    Valley               
  196        Etta Miller, 7           23:47.1    Johnston             
  197        Presley Monson, 7        23:54.5    Urbandale            
  198        Annabeth Augspurger, 8   23:54.6    Valley               
  199        Julia Haddinger, 7       24:02.8    Urbandale            
  200        Sophia Harris, 7         24:20.2    Southeast Polk       
  201        Brylee McComas, 8        24:24.8    Waukee               
  202        Ja'more Smith, 8         24:25.5    Urbandale            
  203        Ashley Espinoza, 7       24:26.2    Roosevelt            
  204        Varshaa Rajesh, 8        24:41.1    Waukee               
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  205        Mishka Bhojwani, 8       24:41.8    Waukee               
  206        Joyce Dweh, 8            24:45.7    Ankeny Centennial    
  207        Eunice Mwebaza, 8        24:46.3    Ankeny Centennial    
  208        Rudhula Rengaraji, 8     25:01.0    Waukee               
  209        Talia Scott, 8           25:07.6    Urbandale            
  210        Jalynn Smith, 7          25:17.2    Southeast Polk       
  211        Adele Su, 7              25:31.3    Valley               
  212        Hanna Hosic, 8           25:33.5    Urbandale            
  213        Emmy Nguyen, 7           25:44.9    Valley               
  214        Rahaf Ahmed, 8           26:16.0    Waukee               
  215        Lishi Sirgala, 8         26:17.0    Waukee               
  216        Remy Trowbridge, 7       26:25.6    Urbandale            
  217        Arian AltamiranoSoriano, 826:36.1    Urbandale            
  218        Iyla Ballard, 7          26:46.5    Urbandale            
  219        Lenora Koch, 7           26:51.9    Southeast Polk       
  220        Munroe Yvey, 8           26:58.7    Roosevelt            
  221        Hannah Stubbers, 7       27:07.6    Southeast Polk       
  222        Ansley Mason, 8          27:10.9    Roosevelt            
  223        Claire Kistenmacher, 7   27:22.0    Valley               
  224        Jocelyn Obrien, 7        27:39.4    Urbandale            
  225        Gracyn Leaper, 8         27:53.4    Ankeny               
  226        Anne Larson, 7           28:19.3    Valley               
  227        Alice Schortmann, 7      28:24.4    Indianola            
  228        Madden Oliver, 8         28:26.7    Indianola            
  229        Manasha Sheikh, 7        28:51.7    Roosevelt            
  230        Lori Landis, 8           29:07.7    Ankeny Centennial    
  231        Helen Banning-Tebbe, 7   31:05.6    Indianola            
  232        Eva Beals, 7             31:27.8    Southeast Polk       
  233        Lily Shaka, 7            31:44.6    Urbandale            
  234        Noreen Ndungi, 7         35:26.8    Southeast Polk       
  235        Jayna Johnson, 7                    Valley               
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Ankeny MS xc meet Boys B

DMACC xc course - Ankeny, IA

Sep. 22, 2025

70s and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 22, 2025 4:53 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SP

  1 Norwalk                  64    5   11   13   17   18   22   25  13:53.3  0:31
 2* Valley                   67    8    9   15   16   19   20   23  13:53.8  0:22
 3* Roosevelt                67    4    6   10   21   26   27   38  13:54.8  0:53
  4 Indianola               120    1    2   30   32   55   67   80  14:18.0  2:08
  5 Dowling                 156    3   12   33   51   57   69   72  14:34.0  2:00
  6 Johnston                159   24   28   29   36   42   43   45  14:35.9  0:48
  7 Ankeny                  166    7   35   39   41   44   52   53  14:38.5  1:19
  8 Ankeny Centennial       181   14   34   37   40   56   59   60  14:45.3  1:34
  9 Waukee Northwest        225   31   47   48   49   50   63   64  15:06.3  0:40
 10 Waukee                  306   54   58   61   65   68   74   75  15:41.3  0:37
 11 Southeast Polk          341   46   62   73   78   82   83   84  16:19.6  2:49
 12 Urbandale               360   66   70   71   76   77   79   81  16:16.5  0:45

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Norwalk
    5  Kyler Driftmier, 7       13:33.6  
   11  Peyton Willey, 8         13:51.2  
   13  Jackson Sinkler, 7       13:53.8  
   17  Easton Staiert, 7        14:02.8  
   18  Mason Beerends, 8        14:04.7  
   22  Tyler Wood, 8            14:08.1  
   25  Colby Gunn, 8            14:09.3  
Total Time = 1:09:26.1     Total Places = 64

2*. Valley
    8  Spencer Mayfield, 8      13:43.8  
    9  Owen Johnson, 7          13:46.1  
   15  Kyson Freese, 8          13:55.9  
   16  Cale Johnson, 7          13:57.1  
   19  Charlie Brandon, 8       14:05.8  
   20  Michael Zeratsion, 7     14:06.5  
   23  Anders Thoreson, 7       14:08.2  
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Total Time = 1:09:28.7     Total Places = 67

3*. Roosevelt
    4  Sergio Paz, 8            13:32.8  
    6  Rowen Smith, 7           13:40.5  
   10  Kai Wagner, 8            13:46.6  
   21  Joseph Keller, 7         14:07.5  
   26  Cash Kruse, 7            14:26.5  
   27  Cole DeHaai, 8           14:32.9  
   38  Leo Brickley, 8          14:45.8  
Total Time = 1:09:33.9     Total Places = 67

4. Indianola
    1  Bentley Tenges, 7        13:20.0  
    2  Nate Williams, 8         13:26.7  
   30  Ian Mach, 7              14:36.1  
   32  Jack Anglick, 8          14:38.0  
   55  Braden Kruthoff, 8       15:28.9  
   67  Christian Nagel, 8       16:01.1  
   80  Callen Kleene, 8         17:37.6  
Total Time = 1:11:29.7     Total Places = 120

5. Dowling
    3  Will Polley, 8           13:29.7  
   12  Nathan Egeland, 7        13:51.5  
   33  Landon Murphy, 7         14:41.3  
   51  Lucas Hogan, 8           15:17.6  
   57  John Zambreno, 7         15:29.6  
   69  Harold Ogden, 8          16:05.3  
   72  John Egan, 7             16:20.1  
Total Time = 1:12:49.7     Total Places = 156

6. Johnston
   24  Connor Olig, 7           14:08.6  
   28  Everett Gardner, 7       14:34.6  
   29  Jonah Johnson, 7         14:34.9  
   36  Sam Peterson, 8          14:44.8  
   42  Madhav Ganesh, 8         14:56.6  
   43  August Ballard, 8        15:01.3  
   45  Adam Scott, 8            15:03.5  
Total Time = 1:12:59.5     Total Places = 159

7. Ankeny
    7  Luke VonBusch, 8         13:43.6  
   35  Finn Purdy, 8            14:43.4  
   39  Landon Steen, 8          14:47.6  
   41  Simon Anderson, 8        14:54.8  
   44  Aashish Adhikari, 8      15:02.7  
   52  Harrison Maysent, 8      15:18.1  
   53  Gibson Santiago, 8       15:18.5  
Total Time = 1:13:12.1     Total Places = 166

8. Ankeny Centennial
   14  Benicio Leon Carbajal, 8 13:54.2  
   34  Rhys Hansen, 8           14:43.2  
   37  Emrik Rice, 8            14:45.0  
   40  Brody Boliver, 8         14:54.8  
   56  Adrian Hernandez, 8      15:28.9  
   59  Trevor Smith, 8          15:31.3  
   60  Armor Haugland, 8        15:31.5  
Total Time = 1:13:46.1     Total Places = 181



9. Waukee Northwest
   31  Daniel Bowshier, 8       14:36.9  
   47  Ben Smalley, 8           15:10.1  
   48  Pharo Canty, 8           15:12.7  
   49  Percy Kinara, 8          15:14.4  
   50  Grant Warrington, 8      15:17.4  
   63  Logan Simbric, 8         15:42.9  
   64  Jack Dumstorff, 8        15:44.4  
Total Time = 1:15:31.5     Total Places = 225

10. Waukee
   54  Beckham Gozalka, 8       15:25.5  
   58  Ladji Soumare, 8         15:30.3  
   61  Patrick Sindler, 8       15:32.6  
   65  Gabe Christopherson, 8   15:54.5  
   68  Lucas Bisgard, 8         16:03.4  
   74  Theo Kratzer, 8          16:24.8  
   75  Ethan Sindler, 8         16:25.4  
Total Time = 1:18:26.3     Total Places = 306

11. Southeast Polk
   46  John Steinhelper, 8      15:04.9  
   62  Ethan Thomas, 8          15:33.8  
   73  Waylen Bennett, 7        16:21.0  
   78  Benjamin Brummel, 7      16:44.2  
   82  Andrew Hunter, 7         17:54.0  
   83  Matthew Hrastich, 8      18:24.1  
   84  Jordan Allensworth, 7    19:40.3  
Total Time = 1:21:37.9     Total Places = 341

12. Urbandale
   66  Vincent Hoang, 7         15:54.9  
   70  Harrison Shepherd, 8     16:06.6  
   71  Levi Moehlis, 7          16:07.1  
   76  Abel Sondag, 8           16:32.8  
   77  Mason Froehle, 8         16:40.7  
   79  Tyler Schaller, 7        17:18.6  
   81  Hank Lewis, 7            17:45.7  
Total Time = 1:21:22.1     Total Places = 360

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Bentley Tenges, 7        13:20.0    Indianola            
    2     2  Nate Williams, 8         13:26.7    Indianola            
    3     3  Will Polley, 8           13:29.7    Dowling              
    4     4  Sergio Paz, 8            13:32.8    Roosevelt            
    5     5  Kyler Driftmier, 7       13:33.6    Norwalk              
    6     6  Rowen Smith, 7           13:40.5    Roosevelt            
    7     7  Luke VonBusch, 8         13:43.6    Ankeny               
    8     8  Spencer Mayfield, 8      13:43.8    Valley               
    9     9  Owen Johnson, 7          13:46.1    Valley               
   10    10  Kai Wagner, 8            13:46.6    Roosevelt            
   11    11  Peyton Willey, 8         13:51.2    Norwalk              
   12    12  Nathan Egeland, 7        13:51.5    Dowling              
   13    13  Jackson Sinkler, 7       13:53.8    Norwalk              
   14    14  Benicio Leon Carbajal, 8 13:54.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   15    15  Kyson Freese, 8          13:55.9    Valley               
   16    16  Cale Johnson, 7          13:57.1    Valley               



   17    17  Easton Staiert, 7        14:02.8    Norwalk              
   18    18  Mason Beerends, 8        14:04.7    Norwalk              
   19    19  Charlie Brandon, 8       14:05.8    Valley               
   20    20  Michael Zeratsion, 7     14:06.5    Valley               
   21    21  Joseph Keller, 7         14:07.5    Roosevelt            
   22    22  Tyler Wood, 8            14:08.1    Norwalk              
   23    23  Anders Thoreson, 7       14:08.2    Valley               
   24    24  Connor Olig, 7           14:08.6    Johnston             
   25    25  Colby Gunn, 8            14:09.3    Norwalk              
   26        Theo Stapleton, 7        14:20.8    Valley               
   27        Payton Warner, 8         14:23.0    Norwalk              
   28    26  Cash Kruse, 7            14:26.5    Roosevelt            
   29        Garrett Brumgardt, 7     14:29.0    Norwalk              
   30        Cooper Stursma, 7        14:29.9    Norwalk              
   31    27  Cole DeHaai, 8           14:32.9    Roosevelt            
   32    28  Everett Gardner, 7       14:34.6    Johnston             
   33    29  Jonah Johnson, 7         14:34.9    Johnston             
   34    30  Ian Mach, 7              14:36.1    Indianola            
   35    31  Daniel Bowshier, 8       14:36.9    Waukee Northwest     
   36    32  Jack Anglick, 8          14:38.0    Indianola            
   37    33  Landon Murphy, 7         14:41.3    Dowling              
   38    34  Rhys Hansen, 8           14:43.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   39    35  Finn Purdy, 8            14:43.4    Ankeny               
   40    36  Sam Peterson, 8          14:44.8    Johnston             
   41    37  Emrik Rice, 8            14:45.0    Ankeny Centennial    
   42    38  Leo Brickley, 8          14:45.8    Roosevelt            
   43    39  Landon Steen, 8          14:47.6    Ankeny               
   44        Grady Owens, 8           14:50.6    Norwalk              
   45        Carter Foster, 7         14:52.1    Norwalk              
   46        Jackson Anderson, 7      14:53.5    Norwalk              
   47    40  Brody Boliver, 8         14:54.8    Ankeny Centennial    
   48    41  Simon Anderson, 8        14:54.8    Ankeny               
   49    42  Madhav Ganesh, 8         14:56.6    Johnston             
   50    43  August Ballard, 8        15:01.3    Johnston             
   51    44  Aashish Adhikari, 8      15:02.7    Ankeny               
   52    45  Adam Scott, 8            15:03.5    Johnston             
   53    46  John Steinhelper, 8      15:04.9    Southeast Polk       
   54        Tyler Knight, 8          15:09.9    Johnston             
   55    47  Ben Smalley, 8           15:10.1    Waukee Northwest     
   56        Zakkary Curry, 8         15:10.9    Valley               
   57        Tyler Wiemers, 8         15:11.3    Valley               
   58        Blayton Anderson, 8      15:11.5    Norwalk              
   59    48  Pharo Canty, 8           15:12.7    Waukee Northwest     
   60        Preston Gambrall, 7      15:12.8    Norwalk              
   61    49  Percy Kinara, 8          15:14.4    Waukee Northwest     
   62        Kole Gatton, 8           15:16.6    Johnston             
   63    50  Grant Warrington, 8      15:17.4    Waukee Northwest     
   64    51  Lucas Hogan, 8           15:17.6    Dowling              
   65    52  Harrison Maysent, 8      15:18.1    Ankeny               
   66    53  Gibson Santiago, 8       15:18.5    Ankeny               
   67        Abe Smith, 8             15:18.9    Roosevelt            
   68        Cohen Roberts, 8         15:20.5    Ankeny               
   69        Ray Skeers, 7            15:23.2    Valley               
   70    54  Beckham Gozalka, 8       15:25.5    Waukee               
   71        Lincoln Reuter, 8        15:26.1    Valley               
   72        Bobby Grefe, 7           15:27.9    Valley               
   73    55  Braden Kruthoff, 8       15:28.9    Indianola            
   74    56  Adrian Hernandez, 8      15:28.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   75    57  John Zambreno, 7         15:29.6    Dowling              
   76        Micah Gerber, 7          15:30.0    Johnston             
   77    58  Ladji Soumare, 8         15:30.3    Waukee               
   78        Allen Parker, 8          15:30.6    Norwalk              



   79        Bjorn Nicolaysen, 7      15:30.8    Roosevelt            
   80        Colin Gesy, 8            15:31.1    Ankeny               
   81    59  Trevor Smith, 8          15:31.3    Ankeny Centennial    
   82    60  Armor Haugland, 8        15:31.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   83    61  Patrick Sindler, 8       15:32.6    Waukee               
   84        Brian Carter, 7          15:32.8    Valley               
   85        Sam Raymer, 7            15:32.9    Roosevelt            
   86    62  Ethan Thomas, 8          15:33.8    Southeast Polk       
   87        Emmett Jayjack, 7        15:34.4    Roosevelt            
   88    63  Logan Simbric, 8         15:42.9    Waukee Northwest     
   89    64  Jack Dumstorff, 8        15:44.4    Waukee Northwest     
   90        Max McGill, 8            15:46.8    Valley               
   91        Charles Holt, 7          15:47.3    Norwalk              
   92        Marshall Gochanour, 8    15:51.0    Norwalk              
   93    65  Gabe Christopherson, 8   15:54.5    Waukee               
   94    66  Vincent Hoang, 7         15:54.9    Urbandale            
   95        Landon Vaught, 7         15:55.2    Johnston             
   96        Jack Henry Malone, 8     15:55.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   97        Leo Hogan, 8             15:56.7    Johnston             
   98        Max Foecke, 7            15:58.3    Roosevelt            
   99    67  Christian Nagel, 8       16:01.1    Indianola            
  100        Gavin Scott, 8           16:02.0    Johnston             
  101    68  Lucas Bisgard, 8         16:03.4    Waukee               
  102        Cody Barning, 7          16:05.0    Valley               
  103    69  Harold Ogden, 8          16:05.3    Dowling              
  104    70  Harrison Shepherd, 8     16:06.6    Urbandale            
  105        Aaru Khati, 7            16:06.6    Johnston             
  106        Noah Feil, 7             16:06.9    Norwalk              
  107        Jude Wymore, 8           16:07.1    Waukee Northwest     
  108    71  Levi Moehlis, 7          16:07.1    Urbandale            
  109        Joseph Greene, 8         16:07.8    Valley               
  110        Gavin Dyer, 7            16:08.0    Johnston             
  111        Brennan Dana, 7          16:08.5    Johnston             
  112        Cole Winters, 8          16:08.5    Waukee Northwest     
  113        Kieran Lehan, 8          16:08.9    Waukee Northwest     
  114        John Mertes, 8           16:09.5    Johnston             
  115        Nile Feuerhelm, 8        16:12.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  116        Marcus Crecelius, 8      16:14.4    Ankeny               
  117        Isaiah Kunze, 7          16:17.4    Johnston             
  118        Connor Barthole, 8       16:19.3    Ankeny               
  119    72  John Egan, 7             16:20.1    Dowling              
  120    73  Waylen Bennett, 7        16:21.0    Southeast Polk       
  121        Tate Benge, 8            16:24.5    Ankeny               
  122        Reilly Burke, 7          16:24.6    Dowling              
  123    74  Theo Kratzer, 8          16:24.8    Waukee               
  124    75  Ethan Sindler, 8         16:25.4    Waukee               
  125        Kaiden DeHaai, 7         16:25.5    Roosevelt            
  126        Ted Soper, 7             16:28.0    Johnston             
  127    76  Abel Sondag, 8           16:32.8    Urbandale            
  128        Hayden Lansink, 7        16:33.2    Johnston             
  129        Easton Showalter, 8      16:33.5    Waukee               
  130        Hudson Buhrow, 8         16:36.8    Norwalk              
  131        Hrithik Anumula, 8       16:36.8    Waukee               
  132        Ryder Lacquement, 7      16:37.9    Roosevelt            
  133        Kai Harper, 8            16:38.3    Waukee Northwest     
  134        Malcolm Gordon, 8        16:40.2    Waukee Northwest     
  135    77  Mason Froehle, 8         16:40.7    Urbandale            
  136        Owen Grodahl, 7          16:42.4    Johnston             
  137        Levi Webb, 8             16:42.5    Waukee Northwest     
  138        Desi Anderson, 8         16:43.4    Valley               
  139    78  Benjamin Brummel, 7      16:44.2    Southeast Polk       
  140        Levi Devine, 8           16:47.9    Waukee Northwest     



  141        Reid Schieber, 7         16:52.0    Dowling              
  142        Jack Shields, 8          16:55.3    Roosevelt            
  143        Jude Lytton, 7           16:58.0    Dowling              
  144        Osden Stephenson, 7      17:07.2    Valley               
  145        Rowan Fulton, 8          17:12.9    Roosevelt            
  146        Sam Ellis, 7             17:17.2    Valley               
  147    79  Tyler Schaller, 7        17:18.6    Urbandale            
  148        Evan Janss, 7            17:19.9    Johnston             
  149        Muhindo Muyisa, 7        17:21.1    Johnston             
  150        Kyle Midkiff, 8          17:21.7    Ankeny               
  151        Kellen Cook-Thomas, 8    17:24.8    Ankeny               
  152        Collin Nelson, 7         17:29.2    Johnston             
  153        Myles Musser, 8          17:31.1    Valley               
  154        Lucas Salmon, 7          17:31.3    Valley               
  155        Jackson Reese, 8         17:31.7    Norwalk              
  156        Owen Eckard, 8           17:36.5    Johnston             
  157    80  Callen Kleene, 8         17:37.6    Indianola            
  158        Nathan Woerdeman, 8      17:40.8    Indianola            
  159        Oliver Merrick, 8        17:45.0    Ankeny Centennial    
  160    81  Hank Lewis, 7            17:45.7    Urbandale            
  161        Jacob Snyder, 8          17:46.6    Norwalk              
  162        Coogan Weeks, 8          17:49.9    Indianola            
  163        Roman May, 7             17:50.9    Indianola            
  164        Gabe Anthony, 8          17:52.9    Urbandale            
  165    82  Andrew Hunter, 7         17:54.0    Southeast Polk       
  166        Gabriel Storey, 8        17:58.3    Dowling              
  167        Drake Zeigler, 8         18:03.5    Waukee Northwest     
  168        Charlie Pierce, 7        18:03.5    Roosevelt            
  169        Cooper Johnson, 7        18:07.2    Valley               
  170        Joaquin Valenzuela, 8    18:17.6    Waukee Northwest     
  171        Garron Dougan, 8         18:18.1    Dowling              
  172        Cael McNabb, 7           18:20.9    Urbandale            
  173        Ray Lensing, 7           18:23.8    Valley               
  174        Jack Lensing, 7          18:24.0    Valley               
  175    83  Matthew Hrastich, 8      18:24.1    Southeast Polk       
  176        Alexis Reyes-Gonzalez, 8 18:24.3    Urbandale            
  177        Sarvin Vasisvaran, 8     18:26.0    Waukee               
  178        Isam Alattar, 8          18:27.3    Roosevelt            
  179        Jack Prince, 7           18:29.8    Johnston             
  180        Ryan Ashly-Benson, 8     18:30.3    Waukee Northwest     
  181        Emmit Papenfuss, 7       18:30.5    Urbandale            
  182        Jd Cronin, 7             18:31.4    Roosevelt            
  183        Hridhaan Shukla, 8       18:34.9    Waukee               
  184        Silas Lee, 8             18:36.8    Waukee Northwest     
  185        Jonny Jodlowski, 8       18:40.8    Johnston             
  186        Yashwin Menon, 8         18:43.6    Johnston             
  187        Andrew Doerfler, 8       18:47.4    Norwalk              
  188        Wyatt Bee, 7             18:49.1    Indianola            
  189        Ryker Mulikin, 8         18:55.9    Valley               
  190        Liam Davidson, 8         18:58.0    Urbandale            
  191        Alden Locher, 8          18:58.3    Roosevelt            
  192        Kirin Yoshimura, 8       19:00.2    Waukee               
  193        Taylon Toye, 7           19:03.7    Urbandale            
  194        Cole Johnson, 8          19:05.6    Ankeny               
  195        Cash Sundheim, 8         19:06.7    Waukee Northwest     
  196        Hudson Richmond, 8       19:12.7    Ankeny               
  197        Charlie Sadler, 8        19:13.9    Norwalk              
  198        Noah Franck, 8           19:16.4    Ankeny               
  199        Sankeerth Kodavanti, 8   19:16.4    Waukee               
  200        Asa Campbell, 8          19:23.8    Ankeny               
  201        Jacob Torres, 8          19:30.0    Waukee               
  202        Henry Lee, 8             19:34.5    Waukee Northwest     
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  203        Grayson Aucutt, 7        19:34.9    Johnston             
  204    84  Jordan Allensworth, 7    19:40.3    Southeast Polk       
  205        Chase Pendergrast, 8     19:41.8    Ankeny               
  206        Declan Ortner, 8         19:42.9    Waukee Northwest     
  207        Ahan Pal, 8              19:48.0    Waukee               
  208        Ben Nashert, 8           19:57.5    Waukee Northwest     
  209        Jackson Underwood, 8     19:59.1    Urbandale            
  210        Russell Davis, 8         19:59.7    Urbandale            
  211        Noah Palmer, 8           20:00.0    Indianola            
  212        Jonathan Dowill, 8       20:03.6    Waukee Northwest     
  213        Keaton Grams, 7          20:05.4    Valley               
  214        Miles Welch, 7           20:08.5    Norwalk              
  215        Ashton Kinney, 8         20:13.0    Urbandale            
  216        Cyrus Turner, 8          20:14.7    Ankeny Centennial    
  217        Jack Winder, 8           20:15.9    Waukee               
  218        Camden Abendroth, 8      20:19.5    Waukee Northwest     
  219        Drake Carmen, 8          20:26.7    Urbandale            
  220        Samual DeBower, 7        20:32.2    Norwalk              
  221        Ali Yusuf, 8             20:43.0    Waukee               
  222        Maddux Reisetter, 7      20:56.7    Norwalk              
  223        Emmitt Wilson, 8         21:04.1    Southeast Polk       
  224        Logan Hammel, 8          21:11.5    Ankeny               
  225        Yael Reyes Gonzalez, 7   21:18.6    Urbandale            
  226        Jeff Neas, 7             21:32.3    Urbandale            
  227        Gabe Burke, 8            21:32.4    Indianola            
  228        Breccan Anderson, 7      22:31.8    Norwalk              
  229        Dane Christensen, 8      22:32.7    Valley               
  230        Jordan Livingston, 7     22:41.9    Valley               
  231        Jace Haynes, 7           23:52.3    Valley               
  232        Caleb Gregg, 7           24:30.6    Valley               
  233        Zander Wakefield, 8      25:08.2    Waukee Northwest     
  234        Tony Salib, 8            26:26.5    Waukee Northwest     
  235        Crosby Freeberg, 7       26:31.7    Indianola            
  236        William Herzog, 7        26:55.8    Valley               
  237        Neil Bhattarai, 8        27:55.9    Waukee Northwest     

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

 

https://endresultcompany.com/
https://endresultcompany.com/
https://endresultcompany.com/
https://onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
https://onlineracecalendar.com/
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